FALL 2023 MEETING AGENDA
MICHIGAN STATE POLICE HEADQUARTERS

7150 HARRIS DRIVE
DIMONDALE, MICHIGAN
OCTOBER 17-18, 2023

ALL TIMES EASTERN TIME ZONE

Microsoft Teams

TBD

Tuesday, October 17, 2023 Subcommittee Meetings

9:00 am

9:45 am

10:30 am

11:00 am

11:30 pm

S&T Subcommittee
Planning Subcommittee

Training and Exercises Subcommittee

Worker Health and Safety Subcommittee

Adjourn Sub-committee Meetings

Tuesday, October 17, 2023 General Meeting

1:00 pm

1:20 pm

2:30 pm

3:00 pm

3:15 pm

4:15 pm

5:30 pm

Welcome and Introductions

Historic Preservation Specialist Training

Michigan Tribal Meeting/Workshop

Break

State Report Out
Federal/Tribal Report Out

Adjourn Day 1

All

All

. Jason El-Zein, US EPA
. Jerry Popiel, USCG

. John Nelson, DOI
. Dave Anderson, DOI

. Jason El-Zein, US EPA
. Matt Mankowski, US EPA



Wednesday, October 18, 2023 General Meeting

8:00 am

8:45 am

9:30 am

10:15 am

10:40 am

11:00 am

11:30 am

12:15 pm

1:30 pm

2:00 pm

2:30 pm

3:00 pm

3:30pm

My Way Warehouse Fire Case Study (unconfirmed) TBD

East Palestine Train Derailment (unconfirmed) TBD

BNSF and Oiled Wildlife Care Network Mr Curt Clumper, UC-Davis

Break

WOTUS Rulemaking Mr. Troy Swackhammer, US EPA HQ
Subpart J Amendments (unconfirmed) TBD, US EPA HQ

ORSANCO Overview Mr. Sam Dinkins, ORSANCO

Lunch

M/V Manitowoc TBD, USCG-Sector Lake Michigan
M/V Cuyahoga (unconfirmed) TBD, USCG and Canadian Coast Guard
GIUE (unconfirmed) TBD, US EPA and USCG

Subcommittee Reports
Science and Technology
Planning

Training and Exercises
Worker Health and Safety

Closing Remarks Mr. Jerry Popiel, USCG
Mr. Jason El-Zein, US EPA



