## FALL 2023 MEETING AGENDA MICHIGAN STATE POLICE HEADQUARTERS 7150 HARRIS DRIVE DIMONDALE, MICHIGAN OCTOBER 17-18, 2023 ALL TIMES EASTERN TIME ZONE

Microsoft Teams TBD

Tuesday, October 17, 2023 Subcommittee Meetings 9:00 am S&T Subcommittee			
9:45 am	Planning Subcommittee		
10:30 am	Training and Exercises Subcommittee		
11:00 am	Worker Health and Safety Subcommittee		
11:30 pm	Adjourn Sub-committee Meetings		
Tuesday, October 17, 2023 General Meeting			
1:00 pm	Welcome and Introductions	Mr. Jason El-Zein, US EPA Mr. Jerry Popiel, USCG	
1:20 pm	Historic Preservation Specialist Training	Mr. John Nelson, DOI Mr. Dave Anderson, DOI	
2:30 pm	Michigan Tribal Meeting/Workshop	Mr. Jason El-Zein, US EPA Mr. Matt Mankowski, US EPA	
3:00 pm	Break		
3:15 pm	State Report Out	All	
4:15 pm	Federal/Tribal Report Out	All	
5:30 pm	Adjourn Day 1		

## Wednesday, October 18, 2023 General Meeting

8:00 am	My Way Warehouse Fire Case Study (unconfirmed) TBD	
8:45 am	East Palestine Train Derailment (unconfirmed)	TBD
9:30 am	BNSF and Oiled Wildlife Care Network	Mr Curt Clumper, UC-Davis
10:15 am	Break	
10:40 am	WOTUS Rulemaking	Mr. Troy Swackhammer, US EPA HQ
11:00 am	Subpart J Amendments (unconfirmed)	TBD, US EPA HQ
11:30 am	ORSANCO Overview	Mr. Sam Dinkins, ORSANCO
12:15 pm	Lunch	
1:30 pm	M/V Manitowoc	TBD, USCG-Sector Lake Michigan
2:00 pm	M/V Cuyahoga (unconfirmed)	TBD, USCG and Canadian Coast Guard
2:30 pm	GIUE (unconfirmed)	TBD, US EPA and USCG
3:00 pm	Subcommittee Reports Science and Technology Planning Training and Exercises Worker Health and Safety	
3:30pm	Closing Remarks	Mr. Jerry Popiel, USCG Mr. Jason El-Zein, US EPA